
 

Minthis Hills Golf Club

Classification: User Selection

 
  Other Classifications

Tournament: Minthis Hills Open Sponsored by Blevins Franks Day 1
Course: Minthis Hills GC Date: 2016­11­26
Type: Stroke Play CBA: ­1 

Classification Stroke Play
 

Click in the Name Hyperlink to see the Scorecard

Pos. Name Club To PAR Total
1  Swanson,George Elea +10 81
2  Gayle,Alvin Minthis Hills +10 81
3  Brown,Byron International +12 83
4  Windsor,Bob Minthis Hills +13 84
5  Martin,Bill Minthis Hills +17 88
6  Peel,Ted Minthis Hills +17 88
7  Storer,Sue Minthis Hills +17 88
8  Olsson,Mari­Anne Minthis Hills +18 89
9  Hamilton,Brian Minthis Hills +20 91
10  Munro,Grant Paphos +20 91
11  Colquhoun,Alan Minthis Hills +21 92
12  Mitchell,Steven Minthis Hills +21 92
13  Carr,Gary Episkopi +21 92
14  Hogley,Steve Minthis Hills +21 92
15  Spanberg,Sven Minthis Hills +22 93
16  Tyrer,Julian A. Minthis Hills +22 93
17  Cackett,Gillian Minthis Hills +23 94
18  Torfs,Mikey Secret Valley +25 96
19  Thompson,Robert Minthis Hills +26 97
20  Dodson,Tate Minthis Hills +26 97
21  Connor,Graham Minthis Hills +26 97
22  Talbot,Sheelagh Minthis Hills +27 98
23  Powell,Carol Minthis Hills +27 98
24  Davis,Colin Minthis Hills +27 98
25  Thompson,Stephen Episkopi +27 98
26  Taylor,Peter Minthis Hills +27 98
27  Dodson,Steve Secret Valley +28 99
28  Dalby,Max Minthis Hills +28 99
29  Duggan,Terry Minthis Hills +28 99
30  Friend,Dave Minthis Hills +28 99
31  Boxall,Jim Minthis Hills +30 101
32  Clark,Colin Minthis Hills +30 101
33  Clive,Gary International +30 101
34  Jones,Gwen Minthis Hills +31 102
35  Storer,Neil Minthis Hills +31 102
36  Taylor,Ronald Minthis Hills +31 102
37  Denby,John International +33 104
38  Erlandson,Clary Minthis Hills +34 105
39  Peach,Roy Minthis Hills +34 105
40  Peach,Christine Minthis Hills +35 106
41  Cooper,George Paphos +36 107
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42  Hibberd,Bill Minthis Hills +36 107
42  Allingham,Arthur Minthis Hills +36 107
44  Eke,Brian Minthis Hills +36 107
45  Hay,Garry Minthis Hills +37 108
46  Cooke,Gary Minthis Hills +37 108
47  Ball,Anthony Episkopi +38 109
48  Russell,Peter Minthis Hills +39 110
49  Mitchell,Beverley Ann Minthis Hills +41 112
50  Pasman,Eric Paphos +45 116
51  Winfield,Paul Minthis Hills +46 117
52  Brimacombe,Patricia Minthis Hills +57 128
53  Lee,Jacqueline Ann Minthis Hills +58 129
­  Svensson,Lars­Eric Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Ashton,Geoffrey Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Olsson,Jan­Anders Paul Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Brimacombe,David Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Harper,Garry International PAR NRet
­  Du Cann­Crowther,Colin Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Pope,Sandra Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Aldridge,Anita Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Furneaux,Christopher Minthis Hills PAR NRet
­  Kazepi,Maro Nicosia PAR NShow
­  Konyukhov,Victor Secret Valley PAR NShow
­  Thomson,Ronnie Paphos PAR NShow
­  Manvkovski,Andrei International PAR NShow
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Minthis Hills Golf Club

Classification: User Selection

 
  Other Classifications

Tournament: Minthis Hills Open Sponsored by Blevins Franks Day 1
Course: Minthis Hills GC Date: 2016­11­26
Type: Medal Net CBA: ­1 

Classification Medal Net
 

Click in the Name Hyperlink to see the Scorecard

Pos. Name Club HCP Total
1  Thompson,Robert Minthis Hills 26 71
2  Peach,Christine Minthis Hills 35 71
3  Gayle,Alvin Minthis Hills 8 73
4  Windsor,Bob Minthis Hills 10 74
5  Hamilton,Brian Minthis Hills 17 74
6  Storer,Sue Minthis Hills 14 74
7  Olsson,Mari­Anne Minthis Hills 14 75
8  Carr,Gary Episkopi 17 75
9  Swanson,George Elea 5 76
9  Jones,Gwen Minthis Hills 26 76
11  Peel,Ted Minthis Hills 12 76
12  Hogley,Steve Minthis Hills 16 76
13  Erlandson,Clary Minthis Hills 28 77
14  Talbot,Sheelagh Minthis Hills 21 77
15  Martin,Bill Minthis Hills 11 77
16  Peach,Roy Minthis Hills 28 77
17  Connor,Graham Minthis Hills 20 77
18  Eke,Brian Minthis Hills 30 77
19  Brown,Byron International 5 78
20  Dalby,Max Minthis Hills 21 78
21  Powell,Carol Minthis Hills 20 78
22  Spanberg,Sven Minthis Hills 15 78
23  Cackett,Gillian Minthis Hills 16 78
24  Boxall,Jim Minthis Hills 22 79
25  Mitchell,Steven Minthis Hills 13 79
26  Dodson,Steve Secret Valley 19 80
27  Storer,Neil Minthis Hills 21 81
28  Colquhoun,Alan Minthis Hills 11 81
29  Duggan,Terry Minthis Hills 18 81
30  Davis,Colin Minthis Hills 17 81
31  Taylor,Ronald Minthis Hills 21 81
32  Tyrer,Julian A. Minthis Hills 12 81
33  Hibberd,Bill Minthis Hills 25 82
34  Torfs,Mikey Secret Valley 14 82
35  Munro,Grant Paphos 9 82
36  Friend,Dave Minthis Hills 17 82
37  Taylor,Peter Minthis Hills 16 82
38  Clark,Colin Minthis Hills 18 83
39  Allingham,Arthur Minthis Hills 24 83
40  Dodson,Tate Minthis Hills 13 84
41  Mitchell,Beverley Ann Minthis Hills 27 85
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42  Russell,Peter Minthis Hills 25 85
43  Cooper,George Paphos 21 86
44  Denby,John International 17 87
45  Winfield,Paul Minthis Hills 30 87
46  Clive,Gary International 13 88
47  Thompson,Stephen Episkopi 9 89
48  Ball,Anthony Episkopi 20 89
49  Cooke,Gary Minthis Hills 19 89
50  Lee,Jacqueline Ann Minthis Hills 39 90
51  Brimacombe,Patricia Minthis Hills 38 90
52  Pasman,Eric Paphos 25 91
53  Hay,Garry Minthis Hills 13 95
­  Svensson,Lars­Eric Minthis Hills 18 NRet
­  Ashton,Geoffrey Minthis Hills 30 NRet
­  Olsson,Jan­Anders Paul Minthis Hills 17 NRet
­  Brimacombe,David Minthis Hills 23 NRet
­  Harper,Garry International 16 NRet
­  Du Cann­Crowther,Colin Minthis Hills 20 NRet
­  Pope,Sandra Minthis Hills 19 NRet
­  Aldridge,Anita Minthis Hills 38 NRet
­  Furneaux,Christopher Minthis Hills 5 NRet
­  Kazepi,Maro Nicosia 32 NShow
­  Konyukhov,Victor Secret Valley 9 NShow
­  Thomson,Ronnie Paphos 24 NShow
­  Manvkovski,Andrei International 19 NShow
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